
2023051 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101025

TSA101115

TSA101025

TSA101115

FS

NC

FS

NC

[1] Jovan MANDIC

Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

[1] Henk VAN DER POST

Schalk VAN RENSBURG 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA101294

TSA101376

TSA101294

TSA101376

NC

FS

NC

FS

Otshegofetse MAMABOLO

Neil DIEDERICKS

Isaiah  PETERS

Reabetsoe RAFUTHO 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA091988

TSA101892

TSA091988

TSA101892

EP

FS

EP

FS

William  HARDING

Petrus  FOURIE

Errol KING

Stian VAN NIEKERK 4-6, 6-4, 10-2

7

8

TSA101116

TSA091197

TSA101116

TSA091197

NC

NC

NC

NC

Pierre BOSCH

[2] Petri EKSTEEN

Hendrik Jakobes Daniël OPPERMAN

[2] Lesedi MULLER 6-0, 6-1

[1] MANDIC / VAN DER POST

MAMABOLO / PETERS

7-6(4), 6-0

FOURIE / VAN NIEKERK

[2] EKSTEEN / MULLER 

6-0, 6-1

[1] MANDIC / VAN DER POST

[2] EKSTEEN / MULLER 

Not Played
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